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2025 Under 14 Mixed

Round 1 · Week starting Sat 03 May 2025

Orange Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

CYMS Bandits v ExServices Green to be played on 'Friday 6th June

2025 Under 14
Mixed Fri 09 May 2025 4:30PM Davis KWS White Molong Skunks Jane Crellen

Laura Lapins

2025 Under 14
Mixed Fri 09 May 2025 5:30PM Davis Molong Tazzie Devils KWS Blue Laura Lapins

Jane Crellen

2025 Under 14
Mixed Fri 09 May 2025 6:30PM DEFERRED Cyms Bandits Ex Services Green

Round 2 · Week starting Sat 10 May 2025

Orange Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2025 Under 14
Mixed Fri 16 May 2025 4:30PM Davis Molong Skunks Molong Tazzie Devils Miles Inman

Laura Lapins

2025 Under 14
Mixed Fri 16 May 2025 5:30PM Davis Ex Services Green KWS White James Butt

Darryn Marjoram
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2025 Under 14
Mixed Fri 16 May 2025 6:30PM Smith KWS Blue Cyms Bandits Darryn Marjoram

James Butt

Round 3 · Week starting Sat 17 May 2025

Orange Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2025 Under 14
Mixed Fri 23 May 2025 4:30PM Davis KWS White Cyms Bandits Jane Crellen

Paxton Buckerfield

2025 Under 14
Mixed Fri 23 May 2025 5:30PM Davis Molong Tazzie Devils Ex Services Green Miles Inman

Paxton Buckerfield

2025 Under 14
Mixed Fri 23 May 2025 6:30PM Davis Molong Skunks KWS Blue Miles Inman

Laura Lapins

Round 4 · Week starting Sat 24 May 2025

Orange Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2025 Under 14
Mixed Fri 30 May 2025 4:30PM Davis Cyms Bandits Molong Tazzie Devils Laura Lapins

2025 Under 14
Mixed Fri 30 May 2025 5:30PM Davis KWS Blue KWS White Miles Inman

2025 Under 14
Mixed Fri 30 May 2025 6:30PM Davis Ex Services Green Molong Skunks Miles Inman

Laura Lapins

Round 5 · Week starting Sat 07 Jun 2025

Orange Hockey Complex
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Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2025 Under 14
Mixed Fri 13 Jun 2025 4:30PM Davis Ex Services Green KWS Blue Grace Lingier

Laura Lapins

2025 Under 14
Mixed Fri 13 Jun 2025 4:30PM Smith Molong Skunks Cyms Bandits

2025 Under 14
Mixed Fri 13 Jun 2025 5:30PM Smith Molong Tazzie Devils KWS White

Round 6 · Week starting Sat 14 Jun 2025

Orange Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2025 Under 14
Mixed Fri 20 Jun 2025 4:30PM Davis KWS White Molong Skunks

2025 Under 14
Mixed Fri 20 Jun 2025 4:30PM Smith Molong Tazzie Devils KWS Blue

2025 Under 14
Mixed Fri 20 Jun 2025 5:30PM Smith Cyms Bandits Ex Services Green

Round 7 · Week starting Sat 19 Jul 2025

Orange Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2025 Under 14
Mixed Fri 25 Jul 2025 4:30PM Davis Molong Skunks Molong Tazzie Devils

2025 Under 14
Mixed Fri 25 Jul 2025 4:30PM Smith Ex Services Green KWS White

2025 Under 14
Mixed Fri 25 Jul 2025 5:30PM Smith KWS Blue Cyms Bandits
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Round 8 · Week starting Sat 26 Jul 2025

Orange Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2025 Under 14
Mixed Fri 01 Aug 2025 4:30PM Davis KWS White Cyms Bandits

2025 Under 14
Mixed Fri 01 Aug 2025 4:30PM Smith Molong Tazzie Devils Ex Services Green

2025 Under 14
Mixed Fri 01 Aug 2025 5:30PM Smith Molong Skunks KWS Blue

Round 9 · Week starting Sat 02 Aug 2025

Orange Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2025 Under 14
Mixed Fri 08 Aug 2025 4:30PM Davis Cyms Bandits Molong Tazzie Devils

2025 Under 14
Mixed Fri 08 Aug 2025 4:30PM Smith KWS Blue KWS White

2025 Under 14
Mixed Fri 08 Aug 2025 5:30PM Smith Ex Services Green Molong Skunks

Round 10 · Week starting Sat 09 Aug 2025

Orange Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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2025 Under 14
Mixed Fri 15 Aug 2025 4:30PM Davis Ex Services Green KWS Blue

2025 Under 14
Mixed Fri 15 Aug 2025 4:30PM Smith Molong Skunks Cyms Bandits

2025 Under 14
Mixed Fri 15 Aug 2025 5:30PM Smith Molong Tazzie Devils KWS White

Round 11 · Week starting Sat 16 Aug 2025

Orange Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2025 Under 14
Mixed Fri 22 Aug 2025 4:30PM Davis KWS White Molong Skunks

2025 Under 14
Mixed Fri 22 Aug 2025 4:30PM Smith Molong Tazzie Devils KWS Blue

2025 Under 14
Mixed Fri 22 Aug 2025 5:30PM Smith Cyms Bandits Ex Services Green

Round 12 · Week starting Sat 23 Aug 2025

Orange Hockey Complex

Division Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2025 Under 14
Mixed Fri 29 Aug 2025 4:30PM Davis Molong Skunks Molong Tazzie Devils

2025 Under 14
Mixed Fri 29 Aug 2025 4:30PM Smith Ex Services Green KWS White

2025 Under 14
Mixed Fri 29 Aug 2025 5:30PM Smith KWS Blue Cyms Bandits
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